JNCLINATION  REPORT

Houston, T
OPERATOR__ Mobil Producing TX. & N.M. Inc.ADPRESS NINE Grecnuay P]aiza;ﬂzzoggm

LEASE Lindrith B Unit WELL MO, 15 FIELD Chacon- Dakota Associated
LOCATION__Sec. 21, T24'NL R3W, Rio Arriba County.  New Mexica.
Depth Inclination Disnlacement Displacement ///

degree Accumulated

300 X 1.32 1.32

1494 A 6.57 6.57

1830 ¥ 1.48 8.05

2499 A 2.94 10.99

3606 ¥ 4.87 15.86

4420 A 3.58 19.44

4954 % 2.35 21.79

5485 X 4.62 26.41

6522 L 9.02 35.43

6867 3/4 4.52 39.95

7385 s 4.51 44,46

7605 5. 1.91 46.37

I hereby certify that the above datd as set forth is true and correct to
the best of my knowledzws and belief,

CACTUS DRILLING CORPORATION

By =d£_ﬁ_%ﬂw
Title: yice-Pbbsident
Affidavit:

Before me, the undersirned authority, apceared | 4. Rogers
known to me to be the perscn whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on
making denosition, under oath states that he is acting for and 1n behalf
of the omerator cf the well identified above, and that to the best of his
knowledre and belief such well was not intsntionally deviated from the
trus vertical whatsoever,

Affiant's sifnature

Sworn and subscribed to in my oresence on this the - day of January
19_81.

Volary Public in and far the County

of Midland s State of Texas .
= |
[ e /e‘ "/44?"”‘4
My Commission expires: 7

April 30, 1981




